BREAKFAST

% English Breakfast* €3.50
(Fried eggs, baked beans, sausage, bacon, grilled tomato,
hush brown and toasts)

& Supersized English Breakfast €5.00

% Fried Egg and Baked Beans on Toast €3.50

& Bacon & Sausage Sambo €5.50
(Served with French Fries and Garnish)

% Egg & Bacon Sambo €5.50

(Served with French Fries and Garnish)
% Bacon & Cheese Sambo
(Served with French Fries and Garnish)

% Poached Eggs on Toast €3.20
& Two Fried Eggs with Bacon or Sausage and Chips € 3.50
@ Scrambled Eggs on Toast €3.20
& Cornflakes €3.20

¥4 [terations Cannot bé made. ExXtra tobping- € 1.0¢

STARTERS
A Soup of the Day €3.20
A Onion Rings €3.20
A Tacos Graden € 3.60
(Mexican crisps with melted cheese on top)
A French Fries €2.50
A Grilled Halloumi €3.00
(The traditional cheese of Cyprus served in pitta bread)
A Garlic Bread €240
A Garlic Bread with Cheese €2.80
A Garlic Mushrooms €4.20
A Shrimp Cocktail €4.20
(Lettuce, tomato, shrimps and cocktail sauce)
A Greek Salad €2.90
A Tzatziki (pitta bread) €2.90
A Spring Rolls € 3.20

(Sweet and sour sauce)

MAIN DISH SALADS

Greek € 4.80
(A delicious combination of pure Mediterranean
black olives, traditional feta cheese, lettuce,
tomato, cucumber, Pepper, caper, onion ring
and vinaigrette dressing)

Tuna Fish €5.80
(Lettuce, onion'rings, tomato, green pepper, hard boiled eggs,
Cappers, black olives, vinaigrette

Chicken €5.80
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pepper, sweet corn, onion rings
and dressing)
Tomato, Onion and Feta €4.80
Shrimp Salad €5.80

(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,onion, shrimps
With our famous cocktail sauce)
Cesar €6.20
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,onion, Sliced egg,
mayonnaise, sliced chicken breast, croutons)
Elysian €6.80
(A mount of garden fresh lettuce topped with julienne strips
of ham, chicken and cheese, garnished with tomato and hard
boiled eggs. Served with vinaigrette, mayonnaise, and dressing)

& Chicken Sandwich
&l Greek Baguette (cold)

(Lettuce, tomato, feta cheese, pepper, pure Mediterranean black

Olives, onion, pure olive oil and oregano)
@ Chicken Baguette (cold)
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pepper, onion and
mustard sauce)
@ B.L.T
(Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)
@ Ham and Cheese
@ Bacon & Sausage Sambo
€ Elysian’s Special Sandwich
& Tuna Sandwich
(Served in Cyprus pitta bread with mayonnaise)
% Ham and Halloumi in Pitta Bread
& Chicken, Bacon and Cheese Sandwich

*Sewed with French Fries and Garnish
PASTA

#® Spaghetti Bolognaise
#® Spaghetti Mexicana
#® Spaghetti Milanaise
(Tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms)
#® Spaghetti Carbonara
(Fresh cream, bacon, mushrooms)
#® Spaghetti Napolitaine
(Tomato sauce and onion)
#® Spaghetti seafood
(Tomato, mason, shrimp, onion, herbs)

SOME FAVOQURITES*

A Elysian special Chicken
(Chicken breast flamed in brandy with
Mushrooms, onion, cheese and fresh cream)

A Smothered Chicken
(Grilled chicken breast in barbeque sauce topped with
bacon and melted cheese)

A Chicken Curry

A Chicken Fillet with Pepper Sauce

A Chicken Sweet and Sour

A Chicken Kiev

A Chicken A la Cream

A Chicken with Garlic Sauce

A Chicken Honey Mustard Sauce

A Chicken Nuggets

A Chicken Diana

A Vegetarian Curry

*Sewed with Chips on Basmati Rice and Garnish
GRILLS

A The Elysian Mixed Grill

(Pork Fillet, Lamb Chop, Beef Fillet Steak, Chicken Breast,

Pork Souvlaki, Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato)
A Pork Chop

A Lamb Chops

A T-Bone Steak

A Fillet Steak with Béarnaise Sauce

A Chicken Souvlaki (Kebab)

(Traditional Cypriot Speciality: Grilled chunks of tender Chicken

A Pork Souvlaki (Kebab)

(Traditional Cypriot Speciality: Grilled chunks of tender pork with

Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley and pitta bread)
A Chicken Breast

*Sewed with Chips and Garnish

€5.50
€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€4.50

€5.50

€6.50
€5.50

€5.50
€6.50

€5.50
€6.20
€5.50

€6.90

€4.50

€7.50

€ 8.80

€ 8.80

€6.90
€6.90
€ 8.80
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90
€5.80
€6.90
€4.80

€9.90

€6.50

€9.50
€13.50
€15.50
€6.50

€6.50

€6.50



BURGERS*

¥ Classic Beef burger €4.50
(Fresh homemade beef burger with lettuce and tomato)

®i Cheese burger €5.50

(Fresh homemade beef burger topped with melted cheese, lettuce
and tomato)

®l Chicken Burger €5.50
(Lettuce and tomato)

#i Egg burger €5.50

®i Bacon and Cheese Burger €5.50

(Fresh homemade beef burger topped with
melted cheese and bacon)
®l Jack Daniels Burger € 6.50

(Fresh homemade beef burger in Jack Daniels sauce)

*Sewed with French Fries and Garnish

JACKET POTATOES*
E& Plain with Butter €3.90
Topping of your Choice €4.90

(Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Tuna, Shrimps, Crab, Tzantziki,
Bolognaise, Sweet Corn)

*Sewed with Salad

PIZZ A

B3 Margarita €5.50

(Cheese and tomato)

B3 Capriccioza €6.50
(Ham, mushroom, tomato)

&3 Elysian €7.50
(Onion, mushrooms, peppers, lountza, halloumi, olives
oregano)

Greek € 7.50
(Tomato, feta cheese, black olives, pepper, oregano)

Di Mare €8.50
(Onion, sweet corn, shrimps and tuna)

Hawaiian €7.00
(Ham, pineapple and tomato)

Vegetarian €7.50
(Onion, mushrooms, peppers, tomato, sweet corn, olives)

Chicken € 7.50
(Chicken, mushrooms, sweet corn, onion)

OMELETTES*
B Plain Omelette €4.50
Bl Topping of your Choice €5.50

(Mushrooms, Ham, Cheese, Mixed Vegetables, Tomato, Onion)

*Senwed with French Fuies and Gannish

FISH
A Grilled Salmon

(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)
A Grilled Tsipoura

(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)
A Garlic Salmon

(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)
A Fish & Chips
A Fish Fingers
A Fried Calamari

(Served with French Fries and Salad)

BEEF FILLET STEAKS*

A Diana (Flambé)

A Mexican (Flambé)

A Pepper (Flambé)

A Garlic (Flambé)

A Steak with Blue Cheese Sauce (Flambé)

*Sewed with Basmati Rice, Vegetalbiles; and Baked Petatoes or
French Fries

CYPRUS SPECIAL

A Beef Stifado
A Lamb Kleftiko
A Moussaka
(Aubergine, Potato, Marrow, Mince, Béchamel Cream)
A Koupepia
(mince meat, rice, spices, tomato sauce)

DESSERITS

#1 Apple Pie with Ice cream
#% Ice Cream (3 Scoops)

#% Banana Split

#1% Banana Flambé Ice-cream
#% Pineapple Flambé ice-cream

CHILDREN’S MENU

#® Taz Burger*

#® Nemo’s Favourite*
(Fish Fingers)

® Tweety’s Nuggets*

#® Spaghetti Bolognaise

#® Baked beans & Sausage

*Sewed with Chips on Basmati Rice, Garnish

€11.50

€10.50

€11.50

€6.80
€5.80
€6.80

€16.50
€16.50
€16.50
€16.50
€16.50

€8.50
€8.50
€7.50

€7.50

€3.50
€2.50
€2.80
€3.50
€3.50

€4.50
€4.50

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50



