BREAKFAST

🐹 English Breakfast*	€ 3.50
(Fried eggs, baked beans, sausage, bacon, grilled tomato,	
hush brown and toasts)	
🐹 Supersized English Breakfast	€ 5.00
🐹 Fried Egg and Baked Beans on Toast	€ 3.50
🧱 Bacon & Sausage Sambo	€ 5.50
(Served with French Fries and Garnish)	
📕 Egg & Bacon Sambo	€ 5.50
(Served with French Fries and Garnish)	
🧱 Bacon & Cheese Sambo	
(Served with French Fries and Garnish)	
🐹 Poached Eggs on Toast	€ 3.20
🗵 Two Fried Eggs with Bacon or Sausage and Chips	€ 3.50
🐹 Scrambled Eggs on Toast	€ 3.20
Cornflakes	€ 3.20

*Alterations Cannot be made. Extra topping: €1.00

STARTERS

★ Soup of the Day	€ 3.20
A Onion Rings	€ 3.20
À Tacos Graden	€ 3.60
(Mexican crisps with melted cheese on top)	
▶ French Fries	€ 2.50
🔌 Grilled Halloumi	€ 3.00
(The traditional cheese of Cyprus served in pitta bread)	
A Garlic Bread	€ 2.40
▲ Garlic Bread with Cheese	€ 2.80
À Garlic Mushrooms	€ 4.20
À Shrimp Cocktail	€ 4.20
(Lettuce, tomato, shrimps and cocktail sauce)	
A Greek Salad	€ 2.90
À Tzatziki (pitta bread)	♦ € 2.90
▶ Spring Rolls	€ 3.20
(Sweet and sour sauce)	
MAIN DISH SALADS	
Greek	€ <mark>4</mark> .80
(A delicious combination of pure Mediterranean	
black olives, traditional feta cheese, lettuce,	
tomato, cucumber, Pepper, caper, onion ring	
and vinaigrette dressing)	
Tuna Fish	€ 5.80
(Lettuce, onion rings, tomato, green pepper, hard boiled	
Cappers, black olives, vinaigrette	- 66- /
Chicken	€ 5.80
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pepper, sweet corn, onion rin	ngs
and dressing	0
Tomato, Onion and Feta	€ 4.80
Shrimp Salad	€ 5.80
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, shrimps	
With our famous cocktail sa <mark>u</mark> ce)	
Sesar 🦷	€ 6.20
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,onion, Sliced egg,	
mayonnaise, sliced chicken breast, croutons)	

TOASTED SANDWICHES*

Chicken Sandwich	€ 5.50
Greek Baguette (cold)	€ 5.50
(Lettuce, tomato, feta cheese, pepper, pure Mediterranean black	
Olives, onion, pure olive oil and oregano)	
Chicken Baguette (cold)	€ 5.50
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pepper, onion and	
mustard sauce)	
S.L.T	€ 5.50
(Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)	
Ham and Cheese	€ 4.50
Bacon & Sausage Sambo	€ 5.50
Elysian's Special Sandwich	€ 6.50
Tuna Sandwich	€ 5.50
(Served in Cyprus pitta bread with mayonnaise)	
💐 Ham and Halloumi in <mark>P</mark> itta Bread	€ 5.50
Chicken, Bacon and Cheese Sandwich	€ 6.50

*Served with French Fries and Garnish

PASTA

Such atti Dala maina		0 5 50
🌑 Spaghetti Bolognaise 🦳		€ 5.50
🏼 Spaghetti Mexicana		€ 6.20
🌑 Spaghetti Milanaise		€ 5.50
(Tomato sauce, ham, mushrooms)		
🌑 Spaghetti Carbonara		€ 6.90
(Fresh cream, bacon, mus <mark>hr</mark> ooms)		
Spaghetti Napolitaine		€ 4.50
(Tomato sa <mark>uce</mark> a <mark>nd</mark> onion)		
Spaghetti seafood		€ 7.50
(Tomato, mason, shrimp, onion, her	bs)	

OM<mark>E FAVOU</mark>RITES*

	Elysian special Chicken	€ 8.80
((Chicken breast flamed in brandy with	
N	Aushrooms, onion, cheese and fresh cream)	
_	A Smothered Chicken	€ 8.80
(Grilled chicken breast in barbeque sauce topped with	
	acon and melted cheese)	
	A Chicken Curry	€ 6.90
	A Chicken Fillet with Pepper Sauce	€ 6.90
	A Chicken Sweet and Sour	€ 8.80
	🏃 Chicken Kiev	€ 6.90
	Ala Cream Ala Cream	€ 6.90
	À Chicken with Garlic Sauce	€ 6.90
	À Chicken Honey Mustard Sauce	€ 6.90
	🔌 Chicken Nuggets	€ 5.80
	🔌 Chicken Diana	€ 6.90
	🔌 Vegetarian Curry	€ 4.80

*Served with Chips or Basmati Rice and Garnish

GRILLS

★ The Elysian Mixed Grill	€ 9.90
(Pork Fillet Lamb Chon Reaf Fillet Steak Chicken Breast	

mayonnaise, sliced chicken breast, croutons)

🔚 Elysian

€ 6.80

(A mount of garden fresh lettuce topped with julienne strips of ham, chicken and cheese, garnished with tomato and hard boiled eggs. Served with vinaigrette, mayonnaise, and dressing) (Pork Fillet, Lamb Chop, Beef Fillet Steak, Chicken Breast, Pork Souvlaki, Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomato)

> Pork Chop	€ 6.50
🟃 Lamb Chops	€ 9.50
★ T-Bone Steak	€13.50
À Fillet Steak with Béarnaise Sauce	€15.50
À Chicken Souvlaki (Kebab)	€ 6.50
(Traditional Cypriot Speciality: Grilled chunks of tender Chicken	
🗯 Pork Souvlaki (Kebab)	€ 6.50
(Traditional Cypriot Speciality: Grilled chunks of tender pork with	
Tomato, cucumber, onion, parsley and pitta bread)	
À Chicken Breast	€ 6.50

*Served with Chips and Garnish

BURGERS*

strain Classic Beef burger	€ 4.50
(Fresh homemade beef burger with lettuce and tomato)	
Scheese burger	€ 5.50
(Fresh homemade beef burger topped with melted cheese,	lettuce
and tomato)	
💐 Chicken Burger	€ 5.50
(Lettuce and tomato)	
💐 Egg burger	€ 5.50
Bacon and Cheese Burger	€ 5.50
(Fresh homemade beef burger topped with	
melted cheese and bacon)	
💐 Jack Daniels Burger	€ 6.50
(Fresh homemade beef burger in Jack Daniels sauce)	

*Served with French Fries and Garnish

JACKET POTATOES*

Plain with Butter	€ 3.90
Topping of your Choice	€ 4.90
(Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Tuna, Shrimps, Crab, Tzantziki,	
Bolognaise, Sweet Corn)	

*Served with Salad

PIZZA

Margarita	€ 5.50
(Cheese and tomato)	€ 6.50
(Ham, mushroom, tomato)	€ 7.50
(Onion, mushrooms, peppers, lountza, halloumi, olives oregano)	
(Tomato, feta cheese, black olives, pepper, oregano)	€ 7.50
(Onion, sweet corn, shrimps and tuna)	€ 8.50
(Ham, pineapple and tomato)	€ 7.00
(Onion, mushrooms, peppers, tomato, sweet corn, oliver	€ 7. <mark>5</mark> 0
Chicken	€ 7 . 50
(Chicken, mushrooms, sweet corn, onion)	
OMELETTES*	
 Plain Omelette Topping of your Choice 	€ 4.50 € 5.50
(Mushrooms, Ham, Cheese, Mixed Vegetables, Tomato,	Onion)
*Served with French Fries and Garnish	

FISH

≯ Grilled Salmon	€ 11.50
(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)	
À Grilled Tsipoura	€ 10.50
(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)	
🗯 Garlic Salmon	€ 11.50
(Served with Basmati Rice and Salad)	
🗯 Fish & Chips	€ 6.80
🗯 Fish Fingers	€ 5.80
🗯 Fried Calamari	€ 6.80
(Served with French Fries and Salad)	

BEEF FILLET STEAKS*

À Diana (Flambé)		€ 16.50
🔌 Mexican (Flambé)		€ 16.50
▶ Pepper (Flambé)		€ 16.50
À Garlic (Flambé)		€ 16.50
Steak with Blue Chees	e Sauce (Flambé)	€ 16.50

*Served with Basmati Rice, Vegetables, and Baked Potatoes or French Fries

CYPRUS SPECIAL

À Beef Stifado	€ 8.50
🟃 Lamb Kleftiko 🥄 🦯	€ 8.50
🖈 Moussaka	€ 7.50
(Aubergine, Potato, Marrow, Mince, Béchamel Cream)	
📩 Koupepia	€ 7.50
(mince meat, rice, spices, tomato sauce)	

Apple Pie with Ice cream	€ 3.50
net Cream (3 Scoops)	€ 2.50
💏 Banana Split	€ 2.80
💏 Banana Flambé Ice-cream	€ 3.50
< Pineapple Flambé ice-cream	€ 3.50

CHILDREN'S MENU

DESSE

 Taz Burger* Nemo's Favourite* 	€ 4.50 € 4.50
(Fish Fingers)	
Tweety's Nuggets*	€ 4.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	€ 4.50
Baked beans & Sausage	€ 4.50

*Served with Chips or Basmati Rice, Garnish